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RN 309 - AGRUPAMENTO DE CONTRATOS

EMPRESAS CONTRATANTES

ELETRO METALURGICA VENTI-DELTA LTDA

LEDA ZANCANER SALLES E OUTROS

LEDA ZANCANER SALLES E OUTROS

UNIGRAF - UNIAO GRAFICA LTDA - EPP

UNIGRAF - UNIAO GRAFICA LTDA - EPP

IGNOTTI COM.DE COMB.E LUBRIFICANTES LTDA
IGNOTTI COM.DE COMB.E LUBRIFICANTES LTDA
DOMINGOS ANTONIO CORA & CIA LTDA EPP
DOMINGOS ANTONIO CORA & CIA LTDA EPP
ASSOCIACAO PAULISTA DE CIRURGIOES DENTISTAS
ASSOCIACAO PAULISTA DE CIRURGIOES DENTISTAS
INDUSTRIA DE CONFECCOES DINCO BELLS LTDA
INDUSTRIA DE CONFECCOES DINCO BELLS LTDA
ASSOCIACAO DOS FORNECEDORES DE CANA DA REGIAO DE C
ASSOCIACAO DOS FORNECEDORES DE CANA DA REGIAO DE C
AUTO POSTO MANZONI LTDA

AUTO POSTO MANZONI LTDA

DELPLAST IND DE COMPONENTES PLASTICOS LTDA
INDUSTRIA DE SALTOS DE CALCADOS SAO FRANCISCO LTDA
INDUSTRIA DE SALTOS DE CALCADOS SAO FRANCISCO LTDA
CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE CATIGUA

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE CATIGUA

ASSOCIACAO DOS FUNCIONARIOS PUBLICOS DA SECRETARIA
BEAGE CORRETORA DE SEGUROS LTDA

ADEGAS E ADEGAS LTDA - ME

ADEGAS E ADEGAS LTDA - ME

SEMINARIO NOSSA SENHORA DA ESPERANCA
ORGANIZACOES CANDEIA LTDA - EPP

ORGANIZACOES CANDEIA LTDA - EPP

DON CARLO PIZZARIA - CATANDUVA LTDA ME
REFRIGERANTES DEVITTO LTDA

REFRIGERANTES DEVITTO LTDA- 1
TRANSPORTADORA JOVERNO LTDA-EPP

INSTITUTO CANDEIA

INSTITUTO CANDEIA

ROBERTO ZOLI & CIA LTDA

VICENTE MAIORANO NETO-DROGARIA-ME

VICTOR ALEXANDRE MAIORANO-CATANDUVA-ME

LOJA 03 - JEHAN PAULO MAIORANO-ME

FEDOSSI & SOUZA LITDA - EPP

PIRANI & CIA LTDA EPP

REDE CENTRAL FARMACIA LTDA - EPP

JOSE FERNANDO FEDOSSI-ME

CONCEICAO APARECIDA GARBIN BRUNETTI ME

SILVIA HELENA FERNANDES GARBIN ME

TRANSMOLT TRANSPORTADORA LTDA ME

GIOVANI LOGISTICA DISTRIBUICAO E COMERCIO LTDA
CONTABILIDADE BRIGHENTI LTDA - ME
CONTABILIDADE BRIGHENTI LTDA - ME

J MARINO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO S/A

ARS EDUCANDI SOCIEDADE EDUCACIONAL S/C LTDA
ESCRITORIO CONTABIL SANTA ADELIA

CURSO ANGLO AMERICANO LTDA

LUHEVICH COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA - ME
OTICAS ESQUINA DA VISAO LTDA
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436602016
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Registro na ANS Reajuste
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0387
0391
0393
0398
0399
0405
0406
0407
0407
0408
0410
0412
0413
0415
0417
0417
0419
0419
0423
0423
0427
0428
0447
0454
0462
0468
0468
0474
0474
0477
0477
0478
0478
0487
0488
0489
0490
0495
0496
0498
0498
0499
0499
0501
0501
0504
0504
0507
0507

ESCRITORIO NOVAIS CONTABILIDADE E DESPACHANTE
TIAGO ROBERTO JOVERNO

ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL COLEGIO JESUS ADOLESCENTE
NATALIA CRISTINA CENTURION BELLINI - ME

VENI COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEIS E VEICULOS LTDA

N TRANSPARENCIA TRANSPORTES

SIQUEIRA & BEZERRA LTDA - ME

GSILVA LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA - ME

GSILVA LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA - ME

SS CATANDUVA COM. DE DESCARTAVEIS E DOCES LTDA-ME
EDGARD FRIGERIO ME

IRM. DA SANTA CASA DE MISERICORDIA DE SANTA ADELIA
HOTEL FAZENDA TERMAS DE IBIRA LTDA - ME

FABRICIO ASSAD CATANDUVA - ME

COLEGIO SAO JOSE

COLEGIO SAO JOSE

ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL ACACIA

ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL ACACIA

ASSOCIACAO DE PAIS E AMIGOS DOS EXCEPCIONAIS
ASSOCIACAO DE PAIS E AMIGOS DOS EXCEPCIONAIS
PARTICIPA COLHE CORRETORA DE SEGUROS LTDA
ASSOCIACAO FORNECEDORES DE CANA C/VINCULO - RN 195
CAKE ESCOLA INFANTIL LTDA

LOID IND E COM DE PECAS E CONEXOES LTDA ME
FARMACENTRAL - FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA
MADEMIL IND. E MERCANTIL MADEIREIRA LTDA EPP
MADEMIL IND. E MERCANTIL MADEIREIRA LTDA EPP

A.C. DE C. BETOCHI & CIA LTDA - ME

A.C. DE C. BETOCHI & CIA LTDA - ME
REGINALDO FABIANO FERREIRA ME
REGINALDO FABIANO FERREIRA ME

ELETRO BOMBAS CATANDUVA LTDA - EPP

ELETRO BOMBAS CATANDUVA LTDA - EPP

LOJA 01 - JEHAN PAULO MAIORANO - ME

LOJA 07 - VICENTE MAIORANO NETO DROGARIA - EPP
LOJA 10 - VICTOR ALEXANDRE MAIORANO-CATANDUVA-EPP
LOJA 11 - VICTOR ALEXANDRE MAIORANO-CATANDUVA-EPP
JEFERSON LUCAS LEITE - ME

OLIMEL COMERCIO DE PECAS PARA VEICULOS LTDA ME
DVI RADIOLOGIA ODONTOLOGICA

DVI RADIOLOGIA ODONTOLOGICA
ESCRITORIO CONTABIL ROBERTENSE LTDA - ME
ESCRITORIO CONTABIL ROBERTENSE LTDA - ME

RDR GEOPROCESSAMENTO LTDA ME

RDR GEOPROCESSAMENTO LTDA ME

GOLD IMAGEM DIAGNOSTICOS MEDICOS LTDA

GOLD IMAGEM DIAGNOSTICOS MEDICOS LTDA

MJM CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA

MJM CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA
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